
GOLF ACADEMY RATES 2025

ADULTS 50 MINS 1 LESSON 5 LESSONS 10 LESSONS
1 Person

2 Persons

3 Persons

4 Persons

Member
Resident
Rack Rate 

Member
Resident
Rack Rate

Member
Resident
Rack Rate 

Member
Resident
Rack Rate

2,160
2,650
4,000

3,240
3,900
6,000

4,050
5,100
7,500

5,040
5,850
9,300

9,720
11,925
18,000

14,580
17,550
27,000

18,225
22,950
33,750

22,680
26,325
41,850

18,360
22,525
34,000

27,540
33,150
51,000

34,425
43,550
63,750

42,840
49,725
79,050

PLAYING LESSON
9 HOLES

Resident
Rack Rate 

5,150
9,000

JUNIOR GOLF SCHOOL
3 MONTHS - AS FROM SEPT 2025

1hr 
1hr30 

5,750
8,500

45 MINS 1 LESSON 5 LESSONS 10 LESSONS
1 Child

2 Children

3 Children

Member
Resident
Rack Rate 

Member
Resident
Rack Rate

Member
Resident
Rack Rate 

1,620
1,800
3,000

2,430
2,700
4,500

3,038
3,375
5,400

7,290
8,100

13,500

10,935
12,150
20,250

13,669
15,188
24,300

13,770
15,300

-

20,655
22,950

-

25,820
28,690

-

JUNIORS <18Y


