

GOLF ACADEMY RATES 2025

ADULTS	50 MINS	1 LESSON	5 LESSONS	10 LESSONS
1 Person	Member	2,160	9,720	18,360
	Resident	2,650	11,925	22,525
	Rack Rate	4,000	18,000	34,000
2 Persons	Member	3,240	14,580	27,540
	Resident	3,900	17,550	33,150
	Rack Rate	6,000	27,000	51,000
3 Persons	Member	4,050	18,225	34,425
	Resident	5,100	22,950	43,550
	Rack Rate	7,500	33,750	63,750
4 Persons	Member	5,040	22,680	42,840
	Resident	5,850	26,325	49,725
	Rack Rate	9,300	41,850	79,050
JUNIORS <18Y	45 MINS	1 LESSON	5 LESSONS	10 LESSONS
1 Child	Member Resident Rack Rate	1,620 1,800 3,000	7,290 8,100 13,500	13,770 15,300
2 Children	Member	2,430	10,935	20,655
	Resident	2,700	12,150	22,950
	Rack Rate	4,500	20,250	-
3 Children	Member	3,038	13,669	25,820
	Resident	3,375	15,188	28,690
	Rack Rate	5,400	24,300	-

PLAYING LESSON

9 HOLES

Resident 5,150 Rack Rate 9,000

JUNIOR GOLF SCHOOL

3 MONTHS - AS FROM SEPT 2025

1hr	5,750
1hr30	8,500